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Stuffing Box Packing - 90.0X115.0X12.5X12.5 - Freudenberg - 24268725 -

https://sealingtechnologies.eu/stuffing-box-packing-90.0x115.0x12.5x12.5-freudenberg-24268725-packaging-unit-1pcs

Specificaties
Productnummer
Merk

Categorie
Brand

country of origin
Dimensions

net weight
Packaging description
Packaging Unit
Unit

24268725

Freudenberg Sealing Technologies
Stuffing Box Packings
Freudenberg

TR

90.0X115.0X12.5X12.5

75975 Gram

1

1

pcs Stuks
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